
Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2008129Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008129 - BETHANY WATTS  - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am4525 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 2 6:01 am4550 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 3 6:03 am4920 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 4 6:04 am4995 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 5 6:05 am5292 LAMBERT CEMETERY R

 6 6:06 am5272 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 7 6:07 am5352 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 8 6:09 am5429 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 9 6:11 amLAMBERT CEMETERY RD & CELESTE RD

 10 6:12 am16551 CELESTE RD

 11 6:14 am15975 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 12 6:19 am12900 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 13 6:20 am12810 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 14 6:22 am12080 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 15 6:26 am11910 ROBERTS RD

 16 6:27 am12290 ROBERTS RD

 17 6:30 am13405-A ROBERTS RD

 18 6:32 am13590 ROBERTS RD

 19 6:33 am13865 ROBERTS RD

 20 6:34 am14025 CELESTE RD @ EDDIE'S STORE

 21 6:36 am14176 CELESTE RD

 22 6:39 am15250 CELESTE RD

 23 6:41 am15358 CELESTE RD

 24 6:42 am15384 CELESTE RD

 25 6:43 am15570 CELESTE RD (SANDY RIDGE @ CELESTE RD)

 26 6:45 am15760 A-CELESTE ROAD

 27 6:46 am16225 CELESTE RD ( CELESTE RD CHURCH)

 28 6:50 amDEERWOOD DR & CELESTE RD

 29 6:53 am16500 CELESTE RD

 30 6:55 am16875 CELESTE RD

 31 6:57 am17715 TAYLOR RD

 32 7:01 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 33 7:05 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

ZONE 1 - 2008129 - BETHANY WATTS - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:37 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:47 pm17851 CELESTE RD

 4 2:48 pm17715 TAYLOR RD

 5 2:54 pm16875 CELESTE RD

 6 2:56 pmLAMBERT CEMETERY RD & CELESTE RD

 7 3:01 pm5429 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 8 3:03 pm5352 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 9 3:04 pm5272 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 10 3:07 pm4920 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 11 3:10 pm4550 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 12 3:11 pm4525 LAMBERT CEMETERY RD

 13 3:20 pm16551 CELESTE RD

 14 3:30 pmDEERWOOD DR & CELESTE RD

 15 3:39 pm16500 CELESTE RD

 16 3:41 pm16225 CELESTE RD ( CELESTE RD CHURCH)

 17 3:44 pm15760 A-CELESTE RD

 18 3:46 pm15570 CELESTE RD (SANDY RIDGE @ CELESTE)

 19 3:49 pm15384 CELESTE RD

 20 3:51 pm15358 CELESTE RD

 21 3:54 pm15250 CELESTE RD

 22 4:01 pm14176 CELESTE RD

 23 4:03 pm14025 CELESTE RD @ EDDIE'S STORE

 24 4:05 pm13865 ROBERTS RD

 25 4:07 pm13590 ROBERTS RD

 26 4:09 pm13405-A ROBERTS RD

 27 4:17 pm12290 ROBERTS RD

 28 4:19 pm11910 ROBERTS RD

 29 4:29 pm12080 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 30 4:33 pm12810 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 31 4:34 pm12900 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 32 4:46 pm15975 OLD CITRONELLE RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2008136Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201821 - TERRY MAZINGO - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:43 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:44 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:54 pmHUTTO RD & ROCKY FORK RD

 4 2:59 pm13986 HIGHWAY 45

 5 3:02 pm13466 HWY 45 , 36521 @ DRINKING BRANCH (LANDFILL R

 6 3:10 pmHWY 45 , 36521 & HAYES RD

 7 3:17 pmSEALEYS LN & ARDEN RD

 8 3:19 pm8375 EVANS RD

 9 3:21 pm8300 EVANS RD

 10 3:27 pmSMITHTOWN RD & KORNMAN RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2008137Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008137 - SHERRI BYRD - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 am21075 ODOM RD

 2 6:22 am21680 ODOM RD

 3 6:26 am6900 JOHN PATRICK RD

 4 6:29 am7256 JOHN PATRICK RD

 5 6:31 am7305 JOHN PATRICK RD

 6 6:35 am21000 AVERETT LN

 7 6:37 am21115 AVERETT LN

 8 6:38 am21000 J.E. TURNER CIR

 9 6:39 am21165 J.E. TURNER CIR

 10 6:41 am8065 ELIZABETH ST

 11 6:43 amJOHN CLAY ST.

 12 6:46 am8210 MEADOWWOOD DR ,36522

 13 6:48 am20740 ODOM RD

 14 6:50 am20450 ODOM RD

 15 6:51 am20290 ODOM RD

 16 6:53 amEARLE DR & ODOM RD

 17 6:55 am19710 N MOBILE ST

 18 6:57 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 19 7:04 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2008137 - SHERRI BYRD - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:46 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:49 pm19710 N MOBILE ST

 4 2:52 pmEARLE DR & ODOM RD

 5 2:54 pm20290 ODOM RD

 6 2:55 pm20450 ODOM RD

 7 2:57 pm20740 ODOM RD

 8 2:59 pm8210 MEADOWWOOD DR ,36522

 9 3:02 pm21000 AVERETT LN

 10 3:04 pm21115 AVERETT LN

 11 3:05 pm21000 J.E. TURNER CIR

 12 3:06 pm21165 J.E. TURNER CIR

 13 3:08 pm8065 ELIZABETH ST

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 14 3:10 pmAVERETT LN & JOHN CLAY ST

 15 3:13 pm21075 ODOM RD

 16 3:17 pm21680 ODOM RD

 17 3:19 pm7256 JOHN PATRICK RD

 18 3:21 pm7305 JOHN PATRICK RD

 19 3:23 pm6900 JOHN PATRICK RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2008149Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008149 - DAISY JACKSON - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am17926 BROWN BLANKENSHIP

 2 6:12 am17576 BROWN BLANKENCHIP RD

 3 6:26 amDOGWOOD DR & LAKEVIEW DR

 4 6:28 am18260 JEFFREYS LN

 5 6:30 am10745 BAY LEAF DR ,36522

 6 6:31 am10715 BAY LEAF DR

 7 6:34 am11380 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 8 6:36 am18425 TANNER RD

 9 6:38 amBEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY & RAMEY RD

 10 6:39 am11710 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 11 6:42 am11065 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY.

 12 6:43 am10755 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 13 6:45 am10675 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 14 6:51 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 15 6:56 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2008149 - DAISY JACKSON - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE  -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:43 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:50 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:01 pm10675 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 4 3:03 pm10755 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 5 3:05 pm11065 BEVERLY JEFFERIES

 6 3:09 pm11710 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 7 3:16 pmBEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY & RAMEY RD

 8 3:18 pm18425 TANNER RD

 9 3:23 pm11380 BEVERLY JEFFRIES HWY

 10 3:27 pm18260 JEFFREY'S LN

 11 3:30 pm10715 BAY LEAF DR

 12 3:31 pm10745 BAY LEAF DR ,36522

 13 3:34 pmDOGWOOD DR & LAKEVIEW DR

 14 3:57 pm17576 BROWN-BLANKINCHIP

 15 4:01 pm17926 BROWN BLANKENSHIP

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201143Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201143  - JUSTIN LOTT - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:32 amSAND RIDGE RD & MORGAN RD

 2 6:34 am10360 SAND RIDGE RD

 3 6:36 am10220 SAND RIDGE RD

 4 6:40 am9436 SANDRIDGE RD

 5 6:41 am9276 SANDRIDGE RD

 6 6:43 am9266 SAND RIDGE RD

 7 6:46 am8868 SANDRIDGE RD

 8 6:49 am8473 SAND RIDGE RD

 9 6:50 am8461 SAND RIDGE RD

 10 6:56 am16501 BUD ODOM RD

 11 6:58 am16600 BUD ODOM RD

 12 6:59 am16675 BUD ODOM RD

 13 7:02 am16891 HIGHWAY 45

 14 7:03 am17075 HIGHWAY 45

 15 7:13 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 16 7:20 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201143 - JUSTIN LOTT - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:50 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:00 pm17075 HIGHWAY 45

 4 3:01 pm16891 HIGHWAY 45

 5 3:04 pm16755 BUD ODOM RD

 6 3:08 pm16600 BUD ODOM RD

 7 3:10 pm16501 BUD ODOM RD

 8 3:16 pm8461 SAND RIDGE RD

 9 3:17 pm8473 SAND RIDGE RD

 10 3:19 pm8868 SANDRIDGE RD

 11 3:23 pm9266 SAND RIDGE RD

 12 3:24 pm9276 SANDRIDGE RD

 13 3:26 pm9436 SANDRIDGE RD

 14 3:30 pm10220 SAND RIDGE RD

 15 3:32 pm10360 SAND RIDGE RD

 16 3:34 pmSAND RIDGE & MORGAN RD.

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012114Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012114 - KRYSTAL WEST - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am15075 EVELYN RD

 2 6:12 am15030 CHAD RD

 3 6:13 am14620 LOTT RD

 4 6:18 am12890 BOOTHTOWN RD

 5 6:20 am12571 BOOTHTOWN RD

 6 6:21 am12541 BOOTHTOWN RD

 7 6:22 amEARLBOOTH RD @ BOOTHTOWN RD

 8 6:30 am14200-A EARLVILLE RD

 9 6:31 am14650 EARLVILLE RD

 10 6:33 am14400 EARLVILLE ROAD

 11 6:37 amELMER TURNER RD & EARLVILLE RD

 12 6:38 am15305 EARLVILLE RD

 13 6:39 am15355 EARLVILLE RD

 14 6:43 am16375 PRINE RD

 15 6:44 am16440 PRINE RD

 16 6:48 am17355 PRINE RD

 17 6:51 am17820 PRINE RD

 18 6:53 am17980 PRINE RD

 19 6:55 amPRINE RD & ANDERSON RD

 20 6:58 am19340 PRINE RD

 21 7:01 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 22 7:05 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012114 - KRYSTAL WEST - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:57 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:57 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:00 pm19340 PRINE RD

 4 3:04 pmPRINE RD & ANDERSON RD ,36522

 5 3:06 pm17980 PRINE RD

 6 3:08 pm17820 PRINE RD

 7 3:11 pm17355 PRINE RD

 8 3:16 pm16440 PRINE RD

 9 3:18 pm16375 PRINE RD

 10 3:24 pm15075 EVELYN RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 11 3:27 pm15030 CHAD RD

 12 3:29 pm14620 LOTT RD

 13 3:37 pm12890 BOOTHTOWN RD

 14 3:40 pm12571 BOOTHTOWN RD

 15 3:41 pm12541 BOOTHTOWN RD

 16 3:42 pmEARLBOOTH RD @ BOOTHTOWN RD

 17 3:58 pm14200-A EARLVILLE RD

 18 3:59 pm14650 EARLVILLE RD

 19 4:01 pm14400 EARLVILLE RD

 20 4:05 pmEARLVILLE RD & ELMER TURNER RD

 21 4:11 pm15365 EARLVILLE RD.

 22 4:18 pm15355 EARLVILLE RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012118Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012118 - SAMANTHA LOFTON - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amCOY SMITH HWY & RIVERS RD

 2 6:07 amMILITARY RD & ST STEPHENS RD ,36560

 3 6:10 amE MILITARY RD & YORK LN

 4 6:13 amCENTER ST & CRAVE ST N

 5 6:14 amCENTER ST & WILLIAMS ST

 6 6:15 am2190 CENTER ST

 7 6:17 amSHEPARD LAKE RD E & REED GORE/MARION DR

 8 6:19 am19931 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 9 6:20 amSHEPARD LAKE RD E & STALLWORTH ST

 10 6:23 am19537 E SHEPARD LAKE RD

 11 6:27 amSAM JONES AVE & SPRING RD

 12 6:28 am19410 ST STEPHENS ST ,36560

 13 6:29 amDENNY ST & ST. STEPENS ST

 14 6:31 amPINE ST & SAINT STEPHENS RD

 15 6:54 amN SUMMER ST & W COY SMITH HWY

 16 6:55 amW COY SMITH HWY & WARD LN

 17 6:57 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 18 7:02 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012118 - SAMANTHA LOFTON - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:46 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:49 pmW COY SMITH HWY & WARD LN

 4 2:50 pmN SUMMER ST & W COY SMITH HWY

 5 3:13 pmCOY SMITH HWY & RIVERS RD

 6 3:21 pmST STEPHENS ST & MILITARY RD

 7 3:26 pmMILITARY RD & YORKS LN

 8 3:29 pmCENTER ST & CRAVE ST N

 9 3:30 pmCENTER ST & WILLIAMS ST

 10 3:31 pm2190 CENTER ST

 11 3:33 pmSHEPARD LAKE RD E & REED GORE/MARION DR

 12 3:35 pm19931 SHEPARD LAKE RD E

 13 3:37 pmSHEPARD LAKE RD E & STALLWORTH ST

 14 3:40 pm19537 E SHEPARD LAKE RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 15 3:45 pmSAM JONES AVE & SPRING RD

 16 3:46 pm19410 ST STEPHENS ST ,36560

 17 3:48 pmDENNY ST & SAINT STEPHENS RD

 18 3:49 pmST STEPHENST & PINE ST

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012119Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012119 -  AMANDA SNOW -TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am1080 RED FOX ROAD WEST (ORCHARD HILL VILLAGE)

 2 6:11 am1080 RED FOX ROAD ROAD EAST (ORCHARD HILL VILLAGE II)

 3 6:13 am780 RED FOX RD W

 4 6:14 am1080 RED FOX RD W

 5 6:16 am1245 RED FOX RD W

 6 6:18 am1576 RED FOX RD WEST

 7 6:20 am1775 RED FOX RD W

 8 6:22 am2100 RED FOX RD W

 9 6:23 am2150 RED FOX RD W

 10 6:25 am2410 RED FOX RD

 11 6:28 amCOY SMITH HWY W (CEDAR CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH) & 

TYRONE LN

 12 6:30 am3620 COY SMITH HWY

 13 6:32 amCOY SMITH HWY & MAXWELL BYRD RD

 14 6:34 am4200 SAM LEWIS RD

 15 6:43 am20536 MEINHARDT LOOP RD

 16 6:55 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 17 7:01 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012119  - AMANDA SNOW - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:41 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:53 pm20435 MEINHARDT LOOP RD E

 4 2:54 pm20536 MEINHARDT LOOP RD W

 5 2:55 pm4545 COY SMITH HWY

 6 2:56 pm4180 W COY SMITH HWY

 7 2:57 pm4200 SAM LEWIS RD

 8 2:58 pmCOY SMITH HWY & MAXWELL BYRD RD

 9 2:59 pm3620 COY SMITH HWY

 10 3:00 pm20676 COY SMITH HWY W (CEDAR CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH) 

& TYRONE LN

 11 3:05 pm2410 RED FOX RD

 12 3:07 pm2150 RED FOX RD W @ HICKORY GROVE CHURCH

 13 3:08 pm2100 RED FOX RD W

 14 3:11 pm1775 RED FOX RD W

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 15 3:13 pm1576 RED FOX RD W

 16 3:15 pm1245 RED FOX RD W

 17 3:18 pm1080 RED FOX RD W

 18 3:19 pm780 RED FOX RD W

 19 3:21 pm1080 RED FOX ROAD E (ORCHARD VILLAGE II)

 20 3:22 pm1080 RED FOX RD W (ORCHARD VILLAGE I)

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012121Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012121 - JERRY GATWOOD - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 am8165 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 2 6:18 am8430 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 3 6:19 amCHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD & HICKORY TRL

 4 6:21 am9041 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 5 6:22 am9125 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 6 6:23 am9240 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 7 6:25 amCHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD & MILLER CT

 8 6:26 amALVER MILLER RD & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 9 6:28 am11055 LOTT RD

 10 6:31 am11755 BYRD CEMETERY RD

 11 6:32 am11875 BYRD CEMETERY RD

 12 6:34 am11861 LOTT RD

 13 6:35 amLOTT RD & PVT RD 115

 14 6:36 amLOTT RD & SWEETWATER DR W

 15 6:38 am12119 LOTT RD

 16 6:41 am12780 LOTT RD

 17 6:42 am13051 LOTT RD

 18 6:45 am13955 LOTT RD

 19 7:03 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 20 7:07 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012121 - JERRY GATWOOD - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:40 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:04 pm11055 LOTT RD

 4 3:11 pm13051 LOTT RD

 5 3:14 pm13955 LOTT RD

 6 3:18 pm12780 LOTT RD

 7 3:22 pmLOTT RD & PVT RD 115

 8 3:23 pm11875 BYRD CEMETERY RD

 9 3:25 pmLOTT RD & SWEETWATER DR W

 10 3:27 pm12119 LOTT RD

 11 3:30 pm11861 LOTT RD

 12 3:32 pm11755 BYRD CEMETERY RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 13 3:36 pmALVER MILLER RD & CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 14 3:37 pmCHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD & MILLER CT

 15 3:40 pm9041 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 16 3:41 pm9125 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 17 3:42 pm9240 CHUNCHULA-GEORGETOWN

 18 3:45 pmCHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD & HICKORY TRL

 19 3:46 pm8430 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 20 3:47 pm8165 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012124Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012124 - CHARLENE WATTS - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amWALTER MOORE RD & CELESTE HIGHLAND DR E ( C. H. ON

 2 6:21 amCELESTE RD & WALTER MOORE RD

 3 6:23 amCELESTE RD & MILLER DR @ TOOMEY EQUIPMENT ( C. H.

 4 6:30 amARMY RD & ARMY RD EXT ( C. H. ONLY )

 5 6:34 am4926 WALTER MOORE RD

 6 6:35 am4998 WALTER MOORE RD

 7 6:37 amKIDD RD. & ROBERTS RD.

 8 6:39 am11166 ROBERTS RD

 9 6:41 am11155 ROBERTS RD

 10 6:43 am11105 ROBERTS RD @ POST OFFICE

 11 7:04 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 12 7:09 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012124 - CHARLENE WATTS -  FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:40 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:03 pm11105 ROBERTS RD @ POST OFFICE

 4 3:06 pm11155 ROBERTS RD

 5 3:07 pm11166 ROBERTS RD

 6 3:10 pmKIDD RD. & ROBERTS RD.

 7 3:13 pm4998 WALTER MOORE RD

 8 3:14 pm4926 WALTER MOORE RD

 9 3:18 pmARMY RD & ARMY ROAD EXT (C.H. ONLY)

 10 3:25 pmCELESTE RD & MILLER DR @ TOOMEY EQUIPMENT ( C. H.

 11 3:27 pmCELESTE RD & WALTER MOORE RD

 12 3:28 pmWALTER MOORE RD & CELESTE HIGHLAND DR E ( C. H. ON

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012128Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012128 - REGINA LOFTON - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 am18125 HIGHWAY 43

 2 6:06 am17975 HWY 43 ,36560 MOVICO

 3 6:08 amKELLY RD & MOVICO LOOP RD E

 4 6:10 am17595 HWY 43 ,36560 FLESHERS SMITH

 5 6:11 amHWY 43 ,36560 & S&R RD

 6 6:13 am16911 HWY 43 ,36560 @ CHASTANG SANITARY LANDFILL

 7 6:15 amANDRY RD & HWY 43 ,36560

 8 6:17 amWEAVER RD & HWY 43 ,36560

 9 6:19 am15571 WEAVER RD

 10 6:23 am15295 HWY 43 ,36560

 11 6:26 am16220 HWY 43 ,36560

 12 6:30 amCEDAR CREEK RD & HWY 43 ,36560

 13 6:38 am1255 COY SMITH HWY

 14 6:51 amCOY SMITH HWY & JOHNSON AVE

 15 6:54 amCOY SMITH HWY & ROAD ST

 16 6:56 am19560 RAILROAD ST

 17 6:58 am19690 AUGUSTA ST

 18 7:00 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 19 7:05 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012128 - REGINA LOFTON - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:43 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:48 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:50 pmCOY SMITH HWY & ROAD ST

 4 2:52 pm19690 AUGUSTA ST

 5 2:53 pm19560 ROAD ST

 6 2:57 pmJOHNSON AVE & COY SMITH HWY

 7 3:13 pm1255 COY SMITH HWY

 8 3:22 pm18125 HIGHWAY 43

 9 3:23 pm17975 HWY 43 ,36560 MOVICO

 10 3:25 pmCEDAR CREEK RD & HWY 43 ,36560

 11 3:27 pmKELLY RD & MOVICO LOOP RD E

 12 3:28 pm17595 HWY 43 ,36560 FLESHERS SMITH

 13 3:31 pm16911 HWY 43 ,36560 @ CHASTANG SANITARY LANDFILL

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 14 3:32 pmHWY 43 ,36560 & S&R RD

 15 3:35 pmANDRY RD & HWY 43 ,36560

 16 3:37 pmWEAVER RD & HWY 43 ,36560

 17 3:40 pm15571 WEAVER RD

 18 3:45 pm15295 HWY 43 ,36560

 19 3:48 pm16220 HWY 43 ,36560

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

2012131Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012131 - ALICE WILLIAMS - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am22087 HWY 43

 2 6:49 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 6:54 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 2012131 - ALICE WILLIAMS - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:46 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:04 pm22087 HWY 43 ,36513

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201258Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201258 - AMANDA HECKMAN - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 am17480 PRINE RD

 2 6:11 am17025 BRANNON FORK RD

 3 6:13 am16912 BRANNAN FORK RD

 4 6:17 amJIM PLATT RD & BRANNAN FORK RD.

 5 6:19 am17480 BRANNON FORK RD

 6 6:22 am17895 ALBERT TURNER RD

 7 6:23 am18015 ALBERT TURNER RD (LAKE RD)

 8 6:28 amRUSSELL RD & HICKORY CT ,36522

 9 6:29 amRUSSELL RD & DOGWOOD LANE

 10 6:31 am10633 RUSSELL RD

 11 6:35 am9690 RUSSELL RD

 12 6:36 am9655 RUSSELL RD

 13 6:37 am9595 RUSSELL RD

 14 6:39 amLAWERENCE WILLIAMS RD & KIMBERLY DR

 15 6:46 am18050 BRANNON RD

 16 6:48 am18450 BRANNON RD

 17 6:52 amPRINE RD & ROUSSERT RD

 18 6:59 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 19 7:06 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201258 - AMANDA HECKMAN - LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:30 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:37 pmPRINE RD & ROUSSERT RD

 4 2:40 pm18450 BRANNAN RD.

 5 2:42 pm18050 BRANNON RD

 6 2:46 pm9690 RUSSELL RD

 7 2:47 pm9655 RUSSELL RD

 8 2:49 pm9595 RUSSELL RD

 9 2:53 pmKIMBERLY DR & LAWERENCE WILLIAMS RD

 10 3:02 pm10633 RUSSELL RD

 11 3:03 pmRUSSELL RD & DOGWOOD LANE

 12 3:05 pmRUSSELL RD & HICKORY CT ,36522

 13 3:07 pm17480 PRINE RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 14 3:10 pm17895 ALBERT TURNER RD.

 15 3:11 pm18015 (LAKE RD) ALBERT TURNER RD.

 16 3:14 pm17480 BRANNON FORK ROAD

 17 3:16 pm17325 JIM PLATT RD

 18 3:19 pm17025 BRANNON FORK RD

 19 3:20 pm16912 BRANNAN FORK RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201468Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201468 - LINDA WIGGINS - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 am20901 BILLY WALKER RD

 2 6:17 amBILLY WALKER RD E & LOLLEY LN

 3 6:21 am20350 LONNIE WALKER RD

 4 6:22 am20370 LONNIE WALKER ROAD

 5 6:24 am20545 LONNIE WALKER RD

 6 6:25 am20595 LONNIE WALKER RD

 7 6:27 amLONNIE WALKER RD & MCDONALD RD

 8 6:29 amLONNIE WALKER RD & REED RD

 9 6:31 am20190 LONNIE WALKER RD

 10 6:33 amBRIARWOOD DR & US HIGHWAY 45

 11 6:46 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 12 6:54 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

ZONE 1 - 201468 - LINDA WIGGINS - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:42 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:49 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:57 pmBRIARWOOD DR & US HIGHWAY 45

 4 2:59 pm20190 LONNIE WALKER RD

 5 3:01 pmLONNIE WALKER RD & REED RD

 6 3:03 pmLONNIE WALKER RD & MCDONALD RD

 7 3:05 pm20595 LONNIE WALKER RD

 8 3:07 pm20545 LONNIE WALKER RD

 9 3:08 pm20370 LONNIE WALKER RD

 10 3:09 pm20350 LONNIE WALKER RD

 11 3:13 pm20901 BILLY WALKER ROAD

 12 3:14 pmBILLY WALKER RD E & LOLLEY LN

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201470Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201470 - GLORIA DIXON - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am9948 JOHN SCHINN RD

 2 6:03 am10240 JOHN SCHINN RD

 3 6:05 amHYATT RD & JOHN SCHINN RD

 4 6:07 amMILLER BRANCH LN & JOHN SCHINN RD

 5 6:08 amDIANA LN & JOHN SCHINN RD

 6 6:09 am10770 JOHN SCHINN RD

 7 6:16 am7839 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 8 6:17 amCHUNCHULA HIGHLANDS RD W & CHUNCHULA 

GEORGETOWN RD

 9 6:20 am7940 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 10 6:23 am7238 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 11 6:25 am7032 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 12 6:26 am6940 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 13 6:27 am6925 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHU

 14 6:28 am6880 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 15 6:56 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 16 7:02 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201470 - GLORIA DIXON - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:41 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:48 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:21 pm6880 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA

 4 3:22 pm6925 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHU

 5 3:23 pm6940 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 6 3:24 pm7032 CHUNCHULA GEOGETOWN RD

 7 3:26 pm7238 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 8 3:31 pm7940 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 9 3:33 pmCHUNCHULA HIGHLANDS RD W & CHUNCHULA 

GEORGETOWN RD

 10 3:34 pm7839 CHUNCHULA GEORGETOWN RD

 11 3:42 pm10770 JOHN SCHINN RD

 12 3:44 pmDIANA LN & JOHN SCHINN RD

 13 3:47 pmMILLER BRANCH LN & JOHN SCHINN RD

 14 3:50 pmHYATT RD & JOHN SCHINN RD

 15 3:52 pm10240 JOHN SCHINN RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 16 3:56 pm9948 JOHN SCHINN RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201471Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201471 - GERI DROHAN - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:58 amEVANS ST & JACKSON ST

 2 6:00 amEVANS AVE & STATE ST

 3 6:02 amEVANS AVE. & CHASTANG ST.

 4 6:04 amEVANS AVE & BISHOP ST

 5 6:08 amSHEPARD LAKE RD E & WALLACE ST

 6 6:11 amSAM JONES AVE & SINGLETON RD

 7 6:13 amSAM JONES & JOHNSON ST

 8 6:19 am19390 HWY 43 ,36560 @ MT. VERNON PHAMARCY

 9 6:24 amCOY SMITH HWY E & HASEL MAIER

 10 6:29 amJOAN HARRIS RD & COY SMITH HWY

 11 7:00 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 12 7:08 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201471 - GERI DROHAN - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:43 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:50 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:22 pmJOAN HARRIS RD & COY SMITH HWY

 4 3:26 pmCOY SMITH HWY E & HASEL MAIER

 5 3:31 pmEVANS AVE & CHESTANG ST

 6 3:33 pmEVANS AVE & BISHOP ST

 7 3:37 pmSHEPARD LAKE RD E & WALLACE ST

 8 3:40 pmSAM JONES AVE & SINGLETON RD

 9 3:42 pmSAM JONES AVE & JOHNSON ST

 10 3:49 pmEVANS AVE. & STATE ST.

 11 3:51 pmJACKSON ST & EVANS AVE

 12 3:56 pm19390 HWY 43 ,36560 @ MT. VERNON PHAMARCY

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201472Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201472 - ELEANOR LOFTON - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 am1490 VILLARD BYRD RD

 2 6:22 amVILLARD BYRD RD & WIGGINS FORK RD

 3 6:24 amAZALEA LN & VILLARD BYRD RD

 4 6:28 am1935 COY SMITH HWY

 5 6:30 amBYRD PIT RD & CHARLIE COLE RD

 6 6:31 am1731 COY SMITH HWY

 7 6:33 amBYRD PIT RD & SOSHEE RD

 8 6:34 am1775 BYRD PIT RD

 9 6:42 am20550 FRAZIER CEMETARY RD

 10 6:43 am20724 FRAZIER CEMETARY

 11 6:45 am20880 FRAZIER CEMETERY RD.

 12 6:46 amFRAZIER CEMETERY RD & W COY SMITH HWY

 13 6:47 am4605 COY SMITH HWY

 14 6:49 am4975 COY SMITH HWY

 15 6:55 am7365 COY SMITH HWY

 16 6:57 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 17 7:02 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201472 - ELEANOR LOFTON - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:49 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:56 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:01 pm7365 COY SMITH HWY

 4 3:12 pm4975 COY SMITH HWY

 5 3:14 pm4605 COY SMITH HWY

 6 3:15 pmFRAZIER CEMETERY RD & W COY SMITH HWY

 7 3:17 pm20880 FRAZIER CEMETERY ROAD

 8 3:18 pm20724 FRAZIER CEMETARY

 9 3:20 pm20550 FRAZIER CEMETARY RD

 10 3:35 pm1775 BYRD PIT RD

 11 3:36 pmBYRD PIT RD & SOSHEE RD

 12 3:40 pm1731 W. COY SMITH HWY

 13 3:42 pmBYRD PIT RD & CHARLIE COLE RD

 14 3:45 pm1935 COY SMITH HWY

 15 3:51 pmAZEALEA LN & VILLARD BYRD RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 16 3:54 pmVILLARD BYRD RD & WIGGINS FORK RD

 17 3:55 pm1490 VILLARD BYRD RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201473Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201473 - RHONDA NOYD - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 am8050 PLEASANT CIR

 2 6:17 am8080 PLEASANT CIR N

 3 6:26 amROSAWOOD ST & CELESTE RD

 4 6:28 amFAYE ST & S MAIN ST

 5 6:30 am19200 CENTER ST

 6 6:33 amS 2ND ST & PROSPECT ST

 7 6:36 am8125 LEBARON ST

 8 6:39 am7845 STATE ST

 9 6:42 am19230 NORTH MOBILE STREET

 10 6:47 am19480 HARVISON RD.

 11 6:53 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 12 7:00 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201473 - RHONDA NOYD - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:38 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:42 pmROSAWOOD ST & CELESTE RD

 4 2:44 pmFAYE ST & S MAIN ST

 5 2:47 pm19200 CENTER ST

 6 2:50 pmS 2ND ST & PROSPECT ST

 7 2:53 pm8125 LEBARON ST

 8 2:56 pm7845 STATE ST

 9 2:58 pm19232 NORTH MOBILE ST

 10 3:04 pm19480 HARVISON RD

 11 3:19 pm8080 PLEASANT CIR N

 12 3:20 pm8050 PLEASANT CIR

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201821Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201821 - TERRY MAZINGO - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amSMITHTOWN RD & KORNMAN RD

 2 6:08 amSEALEYS LN & ARDEN RD

 3 6:11 am8375 EVANS RD

 4 6:13 am8300 EVANS RD

 5 6:24 amHWY 45 , 36521 & HAYES RD

 6 6:34 am13466 HWY 45 , 36521 @ DRINKING BRANCH (LANDFILL R

 7 6:37 am13986 HIGHWAY 45

 8 6:44 amHUTTO RD & ROCKY FORK RD

 9 6:56 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 10 7:03 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201825Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201825 - MARY COCHRAN - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amHWY 45 & BARNEY CARTER RD

 2 6:02 am15845 BARNEY CARTER RD

 3 6:06 am8616 GULFCREST RD

 4 6:08 am8775 GULFCREST RD

 5 6:09 am8766 GULFCREST RD

 6 6:11 am9220 GULFCREST RD

 7 6:12 am9245 GULFCREST RD

 8 6:13 am9445 GULFCREST RD

 9 6:14 am9430 GULFCREST RD

 10 6:18 am10820 GULFCREST RD

 11 6:20 am11570 GULFCREST RD

 12 6:21 am11470 GULFCREST RD

 13 6:22 am11390 GULFCREST RD

 14 6:26 amGULFCREST RD & SHERRY DR

 15 6:32 amMALONE RD & CLEAR SPRING

 16 6:38 am11851 GULFCREST RD

 17 6:46 am8430 GULFCREST RD

 18 6:47 amHWY 45 & GULFCREST RD

 19 6:57 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 20 7:02 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201825 - MARY COCHRAN - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:55 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:01 pmHWY 45 & BARNEY CARTER RD

 4 3:05 pm15845 BARNEY CARTER RD

 5 3:06 pmHWY 45 & GULFCREST RD

 6 3:07 pm8430 GULFCREST RD

 7 3:08 pm8775 GULFCREST RD

 8 3:13 pm9220 GULFCREST RD

 9 3:17 pm8616 GULFCREST RD

 10 3:22 pm8766 GULFCREST RD

 11 3:27 pm9245 GULFCREST RD

 12 3:29 pm9430 GULFCREST RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 13 3:29 pm9445 GULFCREST RD

 14 3:34 pmGULFCREST RD & SHERRY DR

 15 3:38 pm10820 GULFCREST RD

 16 3:43 pm11570 GULFCREST RD

 17 3:44 pm11470 GULFCREST RD

 18 3:45 pm11390 GULFCREST RD

 19 3:51 pmMALONE RD & CLEAR SPRING

 20 3:56 pm11851 GULFCREST RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201828Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201828 - SHERYL SAVAGE - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 am8151-B RUSSELL RD

 2 6:16 am8300 RUSSELL RD

 3 6:17 amRUSSELL RD & WOODLAND DR TOP OF HILL

 4 6:19 am8630 RUSSELL RD

 5 6:20 am17350 WOODLAND DR

 6 6:22 am17325 WOODLAND DR

 7 6:23 am17234 WOODLAND DR S

 8 6:24 amBRANDON DR & WOODLAND DR S LOTT & CITRONELLE

 9 6:25 amTAMMY LN & WOODLAND DR S LOTT & CITRONELLE

 10 6:26 am16960 WOODLAND DR S

 11 6:27 am8400 WOODLAND DR S @ TRAILER PARK

 12 6:30 am8355 WOODLAND DR S

 13 6:31 amJACKSON LN & WOODLAND DR S @ DIRT RD

 14 6:34 am8170 WOODLAND DR S LOTT & CITRONELLE

 15 6:36 am8060 WALTER STEWART RD

 16 6:40 amFAYE ST & S 3RD ST (HWY 45)

 17 6:41 am8120 REALCO LN (SPECIAL RUN STUDENT HIGH SCHOOL)

 18 6:44 am8500 W SOUTH ST

 19 6:46 amS 6TH ST & ROGERS LN LOTT ONLY

 20 6:48 am19150 S 6TH ST

 21 6:50 am8750 LEBARRON AVE

 22 6:52 amW LEBARON AVE & THOMPSON DR LOTT ONLY

 23 6:54 amN 5TH ST & W WILLIAMS ST LOTT ONLY

 24 6:55 amTATE DR & N 5TH ST LOTT ONLY

 25 6:57 am8454 CRAFT DR

 26 6:59 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 27 7:03 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201828 - SHERYL SAVAGE - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:39 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:42 pmFAYE ST & S 3RD ST (HWY 45)

 4 2:44 pm8500 WEST SOUTH ST

 5 2:47 pmS 6TH ST & ROGERS LN LOTT ONLY

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 6 2:49 pm19150 S 6TH ST

 7 2:50 pm8750 LEBARRON AVE

 8 2:51 pmW LEBARON AVE & THOMPSON DR LOTT ONLY

 9 2:53 pmN 5TH ST & W WILLIAMS ST LOTT ONLY

 10 2:54 pmTATE DR & N 5TH ST LOTT ONLY

 11 2:57 pm8454 CRAFT DR

 12 2:59 pm8120 REALCO LN

 13 3:03 pm8120 RUSSELL RD

 14 3:04 pm8300 RUSSELL RD

 15 3:06 pmWOODLAND LN & RUSSELL RD (TOP OF HILL AFTER 

WOODLAND LN)

 16 3:07 pm8630 RUSSELL RD

 17 3:09 pm17350 WOODLAND DR

 18 3:10 pm17325 WOODLAND DR

 19 3:11 pm17234 WOODLAND DR

 20 3:12 pmBRANDON DR & WOODLAND DR S LOTT & CITRONELLE

 21 3:13 pmTAMMY LN & WOODLAND DR S LOTT & CITRONELLE

 22 3:14 pm16960 WOODLAND DR S

 23 3:16 pm8400 WOODLAND DR S @ TRAILER PARK

 24 3:19 pm8335 WOODLAND DR S

 25 3:20 pmJACKSON LN @ WOODLAND DR S @ DIRT RD

 26 3:23 pm8170 WOODLAND DR S LOTT & CITRONELLE

 27 3:51 pm8060 WALTER STEWART RD - LOT 1 LOTT & CITRONELLE

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201830Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201830 - REGINA EVANS - TO LOTT/CITRONELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am2110 W RED FOX RD

 2 6:14 am2125 W COY SMITH HWY

 3 6:16 am19545 TOM HOPKINS RD

 4 6:17 am19575 TOM HOPKINS RD

 5 6:20 am20145 TOM HOPKINS RD

 6 6:22 amCOY SMITH HWY W &  WOODROW HOPKINS RD

 7 6:29 am18965 PATILLO RD

 8 6:32 am19666 PATILLO RD

 9 6:33 am19750 PATILLO RD.

 10 6:34 am19866 PATILLO RD

 11 6:37 am20500 PATILLO (CALCADEAVER SCHOOL)

 12 6:51 amN MOBILE ST & ALABAMA ST. AVE ,36522

 13 6:53 amMAGNOLIA ST ,36522 & ALABAMA ST ,36522

 14 6:54 amMAGNOLIA ST ,36522 & CENTRE ST

 15 6:56 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 16 7:01 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201830 - REGINA EVANS - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:56 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:56 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 2:58 pmMAGNOLIA ST ,36522 & ALABAMA ST ,36522

 4 2:59 pmMAGNOLIA ST ,36522 & CENTRE ST

 5 3:01 pmCAROLINA AVE & N MOBILE ST

 6 3:15 pm20500 PATILLO RD( CALCADEAVER SCHOOL)

 7 3:16 pm22644 PATILLO RD

 8 3:20 pm19866 PATILLO RD

 9 3:21 pm19666 PATILLO RD

 10 3:24 pm18965 PATILLO RD

 11 3:31 pmWOODROW RD. & COY SMITH HWY

 12 3:35 pm19545 TOM HOPKINS RD

 13 3:37 pm20145 TOM HOPKINS RD

 14 3:41 pm19575 TOM HOPKINS RD

 15 3:44 pm2125 W COY SMITH HWY

 16 3:47 pm2110 W RED FOX RD

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201839Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201839 - STEPHEN WATTS - TO  LOTT/CITRONELLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 amDIXIE RD & MCDOUGAL RD (C. H. ONLY)

 2 6:13 amSTAGNER RD & ODOM RD (C. H. ONLY)

 3 6:15 am13130 SERENA CIR E (C. H.ONLY)

 4 6:18 am13500 CELESTE RD ( C. H. ONLY)

 5 6:22 am3486 POE RD S @ CELESTE RD (C. H. ONLY)

 6 6:24 am13941 POE RD EXT @ MERCHANT ROCK RD (C.H. ONLY)

 7 6:27 amPOE RD E & PRIVATE ROAD 32

 8 6:28 am14356 POE RD E (EXT)

 9 6:36 am1849 STAGE COACH DR

 10 6:38 amSTAGE COACH DR & AUTREY DR

 11 6:41 amCASSIDY DR & STAGE COACH DR

 12 6:44 am2780 HENRY DAVIS RD

 13 6:46 amBROAD BRANCH RD & HICKORY LN N

 14 6:48 amBROAD BRANCH RD & JEAN LN

 15 6:49 am2930 WALKER LN

 16 6:54 am@ FIRESTATION - HENRY DAVIS RD & CELESTE RD

 17 6:56 amCELESTE RD & JOHN KELLY RD

 18 7:09 amCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 19 7:16 amLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

ZONE 1 - 201839 - STEPHEN WATTS - FROM LOTT/CITRONELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmLOTT MIDDLE SCHOOL (0621)

 2 2:50 pmCITRONELLE HIGH SCHOOL (0190)

 3 3:07 pmCELESTE RD & JOHN KELLY RD

 4 3:09 pm@ FIRESTATION - HENRY DAVIS RD & CELESTE RD

 5 3:13 pmBROAD BRANCH RD & HICKORY LN N

 6 3:15 pmBROAD BRANCH RD & JEAN LN

 7 3:16 pm2930 WALKER LN

 8 3:21 pm2780 HENRY DAVIS RD

 9 3:24 pm1849 STAGE COACH DR

 10 3:26 pmSTAGE COACH DR & AUTREY DR

 11 3:28 pm2126 STAGE COACH DR @ CASSIDY

 12 3:34 pm14356 POE RD E (EXT)

 13 3:37 pmPOE RD E & PVT RD 32

Mobile County Schools



Lott Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

 14 3:39 pm13941 POE RD EXT @ MERCHANT ROCK RD (C.H. ONLY)

 15 3:43 pm3486 POE RD S @ CELESTE RD (C. H. ONLY)

 16 3:45 pm13500 CELESTE RD ( C. H. ONLY)

 17 3:47 pm3531 SERENA CIR N (C. H. ONLY)

 18 3:49 pm13130 SERENA CIR E (C. H. ONLY)

 19 3:51 pmSTAGNER RD & ODOM RD (C. H. ONLY)

 20 3:59 pmDIXIE RD & MCDOUGAL RD (C. H. ONLY)

Mobile County Schools


